TEST SERIES

S.Y.J.C. TEST SERIES (Febh. 2021)

Schedule of Tests

o pate ooy L Tme L subiects ] Marke

02/08/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Book Keeping

09/08/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Maths 40
16/08/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Economics 40
23/08/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am O.C. 40
30/08/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am English 40
06/09/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Book Keeping 40
13/09/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Maths or S.P. 40
20/09/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Book Keeping 40
27/09/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Maths / S.P. 40
04/10/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Economics 40
11/10/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am O.C. 40
18/10/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am English 40
25/10/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Book Keeping 40
01/11/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Maths / S.P. 40
08/11/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Economics 40
22/11/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am 0.C. 40
29/11/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am English 40
06/12/2020 Sunday 8.00 to 9.30 am Book Keeping 40

Chapters covered in tests are on the basis of syllabus completion in the batch. The information
about the same would be given atleast one week in advance.

Preliminary Examination - Full Syllabus

| Date | oay | Time | subjects | Marks_

26/12/2020 Saturday 7.00 to 10.00 a.m. Book Keeping

27/12/2020 Sunday 7.00to 10.00 a.m. Economics 80
28/12/2020 Monday 7.00 to 10.00 a.m. Maths / S.P. 80
29/12/2020 Tuesday 7.00 to 10.00 a.m. 0.C. 80
30/12/2020  Wednesday 7.00 to 10.00 a.m. English 80

Mock Board Examination - Full Syllabus

| Date | oay | Time ] subjects | Marks_

23/01/2021 Saturday 7.00 to 10.00 a.m. Book Keeping

25/01/2021 Monday 7.00 to 10.00 a.m. Economics 80
27/01/2021  Wednesday 7.00 to 10.00 a.m. Maths / S.P. 80
29/01/2021 Friday 7.00 to 10.00 a.m. o.C. 80
31/01/2021 Sunday 7.00 to 10.00 a.m. English 80

Note: 1) In addition to this, chapter wise test will be conducted from 2" week of May.
2) Lectures Time Table, Test Time Table ,Test papers along with solutions will
be uploaded on JKSC website www.jkshahclasses.com




